July 2007
LM3743
High-Performance Synchronous Buck Controller with
Comprehensive Fault Protection Features
General Description
The LM3743 is a DC-DC voltage mode PWM buck controller
featuring synchronous rectification at 300 kHz or 1 MHz. It can
deliver current as high as 20A and step down from an input

NS Package Number MUB10A
Top View
Ordering Information
Order Number Frequency Option Top Mark NSC Package Drawing Supplied As
LM3743MM-300 300 kHz SKPB MUB10A 1000 units in Tape and Reel
LM3743MMX-300 300 kHz SKPB MUB10A 3500 units in Tape and Reel
LM3743MM-1000 1 MHz SKNB MUB10A 1000 units in Tape and Reel
LM3743MMX-1000 1 MHz SKNB MUB10A 3500 units in Tape and Reel
Pin Descriptions
VCC (Pin 1) Supply rail for the controller section of the IC. A
minimum capacitance of 1 µF, preferably a multi-layer ce-
ramic capacitor type (MLCC), must be connected as close as